
MEN JUNIOR
SAT 2 AUG 2025

Competition Bracket

Quarterfinals Semifinals Final

Heat 1 Rk

852 ROCHERIEUX C. 1FRA

840 MORALES BERMEJO R. 2ESP

804 COGAN F. 3NZL

818 ESPOSITO E. 4USA

830 KAISER Z. 5CAN

855 SECKOLD B. 6AUS

805 CORNBILL A. 7CAN

860 van DEENE M. 8NED

Heat 2 Rk

857 SIMONSEN R. 1DEN

806 CORNISH B. 2GBR

801 APELS K. 3LAT

863 ZHOU L. 4CAN

811 de VEER J. 5NED

831 KEJLSTRUP J. 6DEN

838 MARULANDA GIL S. 7COL

816 DONALD A. 8AUS

Heat 3 Rk

843 OLIVIERA E. 1FRA

836 LUTHI M. 2SUI

834 LENSSEN I. 3BEL

823 GATT C. 4AUS

819 FAURE T. 5FRA

832 KULLMANN M. 6SUI

839 MASERATI N. 7FRA

841 MURRAY P. 8AUS

Heat 4 Rk

858 VAHLBERG J. 1SWE

808 CRIDDLE J. 2GBR

827 HOFER N. 3SUI

820 FERREIRA D. 4SUI

845 PASA F. 5ITA

809 de SOUZA LEAL K. 6BRA

844 PALMEZANO CEBALLOS 7COL

810 de SOUZA OLIVEIRA 8BRA

Heat 1 Rk

857 SIMONSEN R. 1DEN

852 ROCHERIEUX C. 2FRA

840 MORALES BERMEJO R. 3ESP

827 HOFER N. 4SUI

820 FERREIRA D. 5SUI

858 VAHLBERG J. 6SWE

804 COGAN F. 7NZL

801 APELS K. 8LAT

Heat 2 Rk

843 OLIVIERA E. 1FRA

836 LUTHI M. 2SUI

808 CRIDDLE J. 3GBR

863 ZHOU L. 4CAN

823 GATT C. 5AUS

818 ESPOSITO E. 6USA

806 CORNISH B. 7GBR

834 LENSSEN I. 8BEL

 Rk

843 OLIVIERA E. 1FRA

852 ROCHERIEUX C. 2FRA

863 ZHOU L. 3CAN

827 HOFER N. 4SUI

808 CRIDDLE J. 5GBR

840 MORALES BERMEJO R. 6ESP

857 SIMONSEN R. 7DEN

836 LUTHI M. 8SUI

LEGEND

Rk Rank
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